YouGov / LBC Survey Results You

What the world thinks

Sample Size: 2103 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 20th - 21st March 2014

Voting intention 2010 Vote Gender Age Social Grade
Lib Lib
Total |Con| Lab Dem UKIP| Con | Lab Dem Male | Female | 18-24 | 25-39 | 40-59| 60+ |ABC1| C2DE

Weighted Sample| 2103 [ X | X | X X |638] 515 | 417 [1020] 1083 | 250 | 532 | 719 | 601 | 1199| 904

% % % % % % % % % % %N % %N %N %N %N

Which party leader do you MOST trust on Europe?
Ed Miliband 16 1 49 5 0

David Cameron 22 64 6 12 4 |49 7 9 24 20 19 24 21 24| 26 17
Nick Clegg 7 1 49 1

Nigel Farage 11 10 3 1 70|18 6 8 15 7 4 5 13 16 | 10 11

None of them 31 16 30 19 20|21 34 32| 26 36 25 32 33 31| 30 33

Don't know 13 7 9 14 5 8 10 12 9 17 21 16 12 8 10 16

N

Do you think Britain's future is best served by being in or
out of the EU?
Britain's future is best served being in the EU 45 38 63 74 7 |31 59 60 | 49 40 56 45 41 43 53 34
Britain’s future is best served being outside of the EU 34 4 21 15 86|49 22 25 | 34 35 21 27 38 42 30 40
Don't know 21 18 17 12 7 |20 20 16 | 17 25 23 28 21 15 18 26
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GOR
Total North | North Y;)r:l;stuze East West East of London South | South Wales | scotland
East | West Midlands | Midlands | England East | West
Humber
Weighted Sample| 2103 [ 80 | 233 204 163 182 202 269 283 | 198 | 105 183
% % % % % % % % % % % %
Which party leader do you MOST trust on Europe?
Ed Miliband 16 23 16 18 15 19 10 15 15 12 21 19
David Cameron 22 23 23 19 22 25 30 20 25 23 11 17
Nick Clegg 7 6 2 8 6 7 6 9 8 10 3 10
Nigel Farage 11 6 10 11 11 11 11 9 16 11 17 4
None of them 31 27 36 27 33 28 34 32 26 29 30 40
Don't know 13 14 13 17 12 11 9 14 11 14 17 10
Do you think Britain's future is best served by being in or
out of the EU?
Britain’s future is best served being in the EU 45 54 39 43 43 40 41 54 44 40 43 52
Britain’s future is best served being outside of the EU 34 30 35 44 35 41 37 25 39 33 27 27
Don't know 21 16 26 13 22 19 22 21 18 27 30 21
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